Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License
GHSA State Cross Country Championships - 11/4/2022 to 11/5/2022
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Last Completed Event

Event 12 Girls 5k Run CC 5A Class 5A

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Class 5A Results 5000 Run
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Gabriella Malerba
Grace Danser
Lottie Chappell
Anna Blaich

Maya Mikrut
Bella Brick

Cary Schroeder
Anna Filipek
Samantha Savinon Rios
Sophie D'Elena
Katerina Soroka
Millie Quick
Margaret Welp
Paula Sandoval
Camryn Wommack
Kate Sherwood
Talley Pendleton
Gabriella Burton
Kate Merritt
Cate Barton
Effie Ward
Lauren Tindle
Sydney Maranzano
Lauren Skeens
Sarah Prevost
Lilly Palmer
Sierra Pape
Madeline Abbott
Madison Stoots
Jillian Strickland
Rebecca Howard
Danielle Thayer
Eva Jeswald
Sanam Rangaraj
Kirsten Rose
Emily Tebeau
Jameson Knight
Lauren Naish
Noelle Sullivan
Paige Pendleton
Matilee Rogers
Jordyn Young
Emma Segars

Anna Grace Boone
Zora Simpson
Averill Payne
Olivia Berry
Helen Miller

12 Decatur High School
9 Maynard H. J

12 North Springs

10 Decatur High School
11 Decatur High School
12 Flowery Branch

11 Midtown

12 Cambridge HS
11 Ware County
10 Decatur High
12 McIntosh Hig
12 Greenbrier H
11 Decatur High
11 Northview Hi
10 Jones County
10 Decatur High
10 Chamblee

10 Northview Hi
12 Coffee

10 Midtown

9 Harris Co. H
10 Cambridge HS
9 McIntosh Hig
10 Northview Hi
12 Midtown

9 Jones County
10 Midtown

11 McIntosh Hig
9 McIntosh Hig
12 Centennial

9 Maynard H. J
12 Woodland

11 Harris Co. H
11 Cambridge HS
10 McIntosh Hig
11 Cambridge HS
11 Midtown

11 Centennial
11 McIntosh Hig
10 Chamblee

12 Winder-Barrow HS

9 Chattahooche

12 Woodland

12 Cartersville

9 Hiram High School
11 Decatur High School
11 Woodland

10 Chattahooche

School

School

School

22:

22:
22:
23:
23:

als Points
38
78 2
86
38 3
00 4
.40 5
78 6
80 7
96 8
32 9
35 10
10 11
o7 12
93 13
16 14
53 15
41 16
85 17
86 18
32 19
38 20
33 21
30 22
39 23
99 24
06 25
75 26
95 27
03 28
10 29
14 30
94 31
87 32
o7 33
24 34
o7 35
59 36
26 37
08 38
86 39
42
.56 40
.62 41
.86 42
47
.11 43
.40 44
.44 45
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lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107

Logan Huddle
Margaret Anderson
Kristin Evans
Kiley Powell
Peyton Martin
Kate James
Poorvi Iyer
Caleigh Munro
Addison Robinson
Miranda Pelow
Reese Tenbrink
Selina Ocadiz
Abby Carr

Meili Bouton
Kaitlyn Malone
Keeli Holloway
Julie Payne
Hannah Schurman
Reese Hoenig
Abigail Dawson
Emily Minchew
Audrey Martin
Clara Stewart
Abigail Quinn
Isabel Munson
Harper Allen
Madeline Heron
Lily Gaddy
Leyla Booth
Jennifer Siegel
Addie Yarbrough
Julia Hargrove
Cara Bernard
Grace Howard
Alexis Wingenbach
Brindley Kirby
Paige Sandidge
Ailsa Viens
Grace Nichols
Lily Janning
Natalie Schulz
Autumn Lottner
Madison Coulter
Addison Dusang
Stephanie Rivas
Sally Thompson
Abby George
Addison Brown
Karen Lopez
Emily Young
Jackeline Alvarez
Caroline Deal
Kaylin Jackson
Hannah Stewart
Kylie Ziegler
Jada Herbert
Emilia Weinrobe
Anna Hinson
Lillian Parker

Cambridge HS
Harris Co. H
Chattahooche
Jefferson Hi
Greenbrier H
Jefferson Hi
Northview Hi
Greenbrier H
Jones County
Woodland
Northview Hi
Ware County
Northgate
Cambridge HS
Jones County
Ware County
Harris Co. H
Centennial
Northview Hi
Loganville HS
Centennial
Maynard H. J
Greenbrier H
Northgate
Chattahooche
Winder-Barrow HS
Chamblee
Jefferson Hi
Cartersville
Northgate
Chamblee
Flowery Branch
McIntosh Hig
Maynard H. J
Northgate
Flowery Branch
Loganville HS
Maynard H. J
Chamblee
Jefferson Hi
Centennial
Woodland
Harris Co. H
Centennial
Dalton High School
Midtown
Woodland
Woodland
Northside Columbus
Loganville HS
Dalton High School
Statesboro H
Banneker
Chamblee
Maynard H. J
Loganville HS
Midtown

Jones County
Jefferson Hi
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14.
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14
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16
17
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40
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32
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67
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21
58
10
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62
30
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28
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22
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33
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Abby Barnes

Kira Stevens
Charlotte Cashion
Annaliese Gilbert
Samantha Herrera
Ava Hosfield
Rachel Allen
Morgan Hughes
Grace LeFevre
Aislynn Gonzalez
Emily Patat
India Thorpe
Mary Elizabeth Drew
Nikira Close
Elizabeth Caruana
Alisson Rivas
Sophie Rohani
Lauren Hailey
Leah Stewart
Amaiyah Hill
Sarah Mann
Eleanor Tracy
Giulianna Lopez
Ahira Ramirez
Hannah Moffatt
Addison Newby
Jolee Boyer

Nyla Atkinson
Meredith Gaines
Nuhamin E'Tegenu
Ximena Arias
Hannah Baka
Maleia Ali
Gracie Zeugel
Vivian Carabello
Emma Sickel
Laura Martin
Ainsley Myers
Chloe Schurman
Opal Bishop
Kyrah Banks

Jade Hamilton
Nora Murthy
Kendall Dow
Sofia Carreto
Addison Enzor
Stella Andrew
Alanna Belcher
Seraiah Kornegay
Taryn Adams
Jenny Barragon
Teagan Bollwerk
Emily Xochicale
Lauren Jackson
Caylon Trundle
Katherine Wilson
Riley Ramsey
Kristine Taraldset
Faryn Algarin
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Chamblee

Jefferson Hi
Flowery Branch
Union Grove HS
Cartersville
Cambridge HS
Northside Columbus
M1k

Chattahooche

Ola High School
Jones County

M1k

Harris Co. H
Northside Columbus
Northside Columbus
Coffee

Clarke Central
Jefferson Hi
Loganville HS
Northside Columbus
Loganville HS
Chattahooche
Calhoun

Dalton High School
Greenbrier H

Jones County
Statesboro H
Eagle's Land
Cartersville
Tucker

Dalton High School
Northside Columbus
Eagle's Land

Union Grove HS
Clarke Central
Northgate
Northview Hi
Coffee

Centennial

Maynard H. J

Ola High School
Coffee

Clarke Central
Union Grove HS
Calhoun

Flowery Branch
Flowery Branch
Statesboro H
Eagle's Land

M1k

Northside Columbus
Dalton High School
Statesboro H

Union Grove HS
Calhoun

Dalton High School
Clarke Central

Ola High School
Chapel Hill
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23.
26.
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32.
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39.
52.
57.
58.
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08.
09.
10.
11.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
19.
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33.
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39.
142,
143,
54.
55.
03.
06.
10.
12.
15.
20.
24.
27.
30.
34.
143,
143,
51.
52.
00.
o1.
09.
10.
17.
20.
23.
30.

91
98
95
75
29
69
19
58
51
48
o7
24
46
40
78
85
42
28
69
04
49
73
29
16
08
63
49
82
79
91
96
35
18
98
16
27
81
37
25
22
40
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o7
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49
29
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19
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167 Debora Lopez 9 Calhoun 28:33.75 162

168 Alondra Rios-Ragel 10 Ware County 28:34.29 163
169 Dakota Pixler 11 Harris Co. H 28:35.68 164
170 Madison Donlon 9 Ware County 28:37.38 165
171 Jaeyleen Her 11 Banneker 28:40.75 166
172 Elaina Cook 11 Eagle's Land 28:45.62 167
173 Vivi Vest 9 Cartersville 28:48.49 168
174 Rayah Arnold 10 Ola High School 28:51.55 169
175 Destiny Campbell 12 Mlk 28:58.65 170
176 Ann Parker 10 Statesboro H 28:59.63 171
177 Aniah Lake 10 M1k 29:00.33 172
178 Ariyanna Medrano 11 Union Grove HS 29:00.58 173
179 Josie Lott 9 Coffee 29:00.68 174
180 Beyonce Brito 10 Calhoun 29:02.27 175
181 Meleana Adcock 10 Calhoun 29:07.88 176
182 Emma Kvidt 10 Northgate 29:11.32 177
183 Cherish Ray 10 Statesboro H 29:25.21 178
184 Elayah McClouden 10 Statesboro H 29:26.78 179
185 Olivia Sanders 10 Ware County 29:49.23 180
186 Albany Robinson 11 Union Grove HS 29:54.59 181
187 Katarina Edwards 12 Chapel Hill 30:09.43 182
188 Bailey Morrison 10 Ola High School 30:26.20 183
189 Kyra Tyson 9 Banneker 30:28.06 184
190 Rileigh Worthan 12 Cartersville 30:51.78 185
191 Ailynn Irwin 9 Clarke Central 30:55.83 186
192 Rebecca Ford 11 Loganville HS 30:57.27 187
193 Lakshmi Robinson 10 Chapel Hill 31:13.30 188
194 Elena Martinez-Zamora 12 Ola High School 31:37.48 189
195 Hannah Huynh 10 Union Grove HS 32:22.50 190
196 Taylor Bryant 11 Banneker 32:35.67 191
197 Chamiya Williams 9 Banneker 32:36.07 192
198 Reagan Rhodes 9 Cartersville 32:46.13 193
199 Cassidy Gill 12 Chapel Hill 32:58.50 194
200 Arsema Abate 12 Tucker 33:00.43

201 Shamiya Wright 10 Banneker 33:13.69 195
202 Cryselle Carty 9 Mlk 33:58.86 196
203 Kylie Lee 11 Eagle's Land 34:02.58 197
204 Susannah Wilson 10 Chapel Hill 34:04.73 198
205 Mary Martinez 9 Chapel Hill 34:17.15 199
206 Jarriatou Faye 9 Mlk 34:23.99 200
207 Samara Robinson 10 Chapel Hill 34:29.71 201
208 Denesha Seeberan 11 Eagle's Land 35:12.98 202
209 Zayah Naylor 10 Eagle's Land 38:38.92 203
210 Daiyah Ruger 12 Tucker 41:42.85

211 Elaina Parker 9 Tucker 41:44.94

Team Scores

Class 5A Results 5000 Run

1 Decatur High School 29 1 3 4 9 12 15 43
Total Time: 1:44:42.15
Average: 20:56.43

2 Midtown 111 6 19 24 26 36 90 1lo1
Total Time: 1:48:34.43
Average: 21:42.89

3 McIntosh High School 121 1@ 22 27 28 34 38 77

Total Time: 1:49:18.87
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19
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22

23

Average: 21:51.78
Cambridge HS
Total Time: 1:50:37.66
Average: 22:07.54
Northview High School
Total Time: 1:51:12.65
Average: 22:14.53
Harris Co. High School
Total Time: 1:55:40.25
Average: 23:08.05
Jones County High School
Total Time: 1:55:32.24
Average: 23:06.45
Woodland
Total Time: 1:56:29.06
Average: 23:17.82
Maynard H. Jackson High S
Total Time: 1:56:10.09
Average: 23:14.02
Centennial
Total Time: 1:57:25.29
Average: 23:29.06
Chamblee
Total Time: 1:57:31.50
Average: 23:30.30
Greenbrier High School
Total Time: 1:58:16.83
Average: 23:39.37
Chattahoochee High School
Total Time: 1:58:54.07
Average: 23:46.82
Jefferson High School
Total Time: 2:00:48.84
Average: 24:09.77
Flowery Branch
Total Time: 2:02:56.65
Average: 24:35.33
Northgate
Total Time: 2:03:28.11
Average: 24:41.63
Ware County High School
Total Time: 2:05:42.40
Average: 25:08.48
Loganville HS
Total Time: 2:05:03.26
Average: 25:00.66
Cartersville High School
Total Time: 2:08:06.32
Average: 25:37.27
Northside Columbus
Total Time: 2:08:52.62
Average: 25:46.53
Coffee
Total Time: 2:10:54.50
Average: 26:10.90
Dalton High School
Total Time: 2:10:47.35
Average: 26:09.47

Statesboro High School
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Total Time: 2:16:08.55
Average: 27:13.71

Union Grove HS

Total Time: 2:16:47.63
Average: 27:21.53

M1k

Total Time: 2:17:23.13
Average: 27:28.63

Clarke Central

Total Time: 2:19:28.89
Average: 27:53.78

Calhoun

Total Time: 2:19:28.27
Average: 27:53.66

Ola High School

Total Time: 2:20:32.82
Average: 28:06.57

Eagle's Landing High Scho

Total Time: 2:23:33.91
Average: 28:42.79

Banneker

Total Time: 2:29:27.28
Average: 29:53.46

Chapel Hill High School

Total Time: 2:36:56.85
Average: 31:23.37
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